

Energy Locals

Residential - Anytime with CL 1 standing offer - LCL512842SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate with controlled load	Standing offer	10-Jul-2018
Electricity offer		1 55		, ,	1 -

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Energy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency	N/A

Electricity pricing information

eak Anytime Il usage				Price (inc. GST)			
ll usage							
		23.99 cents per	kWh	26.389 cents per kWh			
aily supply charge 189.0		189.00 cents per	r day	207.90 cents per day			
ontrolled load		Price (exc. GST)		Price (inc. GST)			
ontrolled Load 1	Seperately metered usage	ge					
ll usage		15.99 cents per	kWh	17.589 cents per kWh			
aily supply charge		0.00 cents per d		0.00 cents per day			
aily supply charge	a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that applies for a charge that a	or supplying electri	city to your property for eac ent for your electricity usag	h day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.			
rice changes		e unit of measurem	ent for your electricity usag	c.			
re these prices fix	ked?	Yes					
lectricity key cont	tract features						
ligibility criteria							
leter type							
ees							
xit fee			Fixed rate - \$0.00				
			Energy Locals does not charge customers exit fees.				
ate payment fee		Fixed rate - \$13. A \$13.00 fee will	Fixed rate - \$13.00 A \$13.00 fee will apply for each late payment after the bill due date.				
)ther fee			Fixed rate - \$11.00 A \$11.00 (inc. GST) fee will apply if payment is dishonoured or reversed.				
ayment processin	ig fee		Percentage of bill - 1.00% Credit card and debit card payments will be subject to a 1.00% (inc. GST) processing fee.				
			All normal fees are listed here. In some circumstances, your local distributor may charge fees for certain additional services. View fe				
dditional fee infor	mation						
olar feed-in tariff	options						
Retailer Feed-in Tariff (exc. GST) (cents per kWh exported)		13.00					
FreenPower option	1 Charge type	Amoun	t (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description			
00%	Amount per unit of u	usage \$0.09 (i	inc. GST)	100% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.			
0%	Amount per unit of u	usage \$0.045	(inc. GST)	50% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.			
0%	Amount per unit of u	usage \$0.018	(inc. GST)	20% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.			
0%	Amount per unit of u	usage \$0.009	(inc. GST)	10% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.			
lectricity offer ter	rms and conditions						

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Energy Locals	1300 693 637	https://energylocals.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Energy Locals

Residential - Anytime with CL 2 standing offer - LCL512841SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate with controlled load	Standing offer	10-Jul-2018
Electricity offer		1 55		, ,	1 -

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Energy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency	N/A

Electricity pricing information

eak Anytime			kc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
ll usage		23.99 ce	ents per kWh	26.389 cents per kWh			
aily supply charge 188.0		188.00 c	ents per day	206.80 cents per day			
ontrolled load		Price (ex	kc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)			
ontrolled Load 2	Seperately metered usag	je					
ll usage		18.99 ce	ents per kWh	20.889 cents per kWh			
aily supply charg			nts per day	0.00 cents per day			
aily supply charge	a charge that applies for a charge that a charge that	or supplying	g electricity to your property for each easurement for your electricity usage	n day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.			
rice changes		e unit of me	easurement for your electricity usage	ii			
re these prices fi	xed?	Yes					
lectricity key con	tract features	<u>nin an a</u>					
ligibility criteria							
leter type							
ees							
xit fee			Fixed rate - \$0.00				
			Energy Locals does not charge customers exit fees.				
ate payment fee			Fixed rate - \$13.00 A \$13.00 fee will apply for each late payment after the bill due date.				
)ther fee			Fixed rate - \$11.00 A \$11.00 (inc. GST) fee will apply if payment is dishonoured or reversed.				
ayment processir	ıg fee		Percentage of bill - 1.00% Credit card and debit card payments will be subject to a 1.00% (inc. GST) processing fee.				
			All normal fees are listed here. In some circumstances, your local distributor may charge fees for certain additional services. View fe				
dditional fee info	mation						
olar feed-in tariff	options						
etailer Feed-in Ta cents per kWh exp		13.00					
FreenPower option	n Charge type		Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description			
00%	Amount per unit of	usage	\$0.09 (inc. GST)	100% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.			
0%	Amount per unit of	usage	\$0.045 (inc. GST)	50% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.			
0%	Amount per unit of	usage	\$0.018 (inc. GST)	20% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.			
0%	Amount per unit of usage		\$0.009 (inc. GST)	10% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.			
lectricity offer te	rms and conditions						

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Energy Locals	1300 693 637	https://energylocals.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Energy Locals

Residential - Anytime standing offer - LCL512543SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Single rate	Standing offer	10-Jul-2018
Electricity offer					

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Energy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency	N/A

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (xc. GST)		Price (inc. GST)	
Peak Anytime						
All usage		23.99 ce	ents per kWh		26.389 cents per kWh	
Daily supply charge		179.00 d	cents per day		196.90 cents per day	
			g electricity to your property for each easurement for your electricity usage.		riod, regardless of how much electricity you use.	
Price changes			easurement for your electricity asage.			
Are these prices fixed?		Yes				
Electricity key contract	features					
Eligibility criteria						
Meter type						
Fees						
Exit fee			Fixed rate - \$0.00 Energy Locals does not charge customers exit fees.			
Late payment fee			Fixed rate - \$13.00 A \$13.00 fee will apply for each late payment after the bill due date.			
Other fee			Fixed rate - \$11.00 A \$11.00 (inc. GST) fee will apply if payment is dishonoured or reversed.			
Payment processing fee			Percentage of bill - 1.00% Credit card and debit card payments will be subject to a 1.00% (inc. GST) processing fee.			
Additional fee information	on		All normal fees are listed here. In some circumstances, your local distributor may charge fees for certain additional services. View fe es at energylocals.com.au/fees.			
Solar feed-in tariff optic	ons					
Retailer Feed-in Tariff (e (cents per kWh exported		13.00				
GreenPower option	Charge type		Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description		
100%	Amount per unit of usage		\$0.09 (inc. GST)	100% of your total	usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.	
50%	Amount per unit of usage		\$0.045 (inc. GST)	50% of your total u	usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.	
20%	Amount per unit of usage		\$0.018 (inc. GST)	20% of your total u	usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.	
10%	Amount per unit of usage		\$0.009 (inc. GST)	10% of your total u	usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.	
Electricity offer terms a	nd conditions					
For full terms and condi	tions, visit energyloca	als.com.a	u/terms, or call Energy Locals on 1300	693 637.		

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Energy Locals	1300 693 637	https://energylocals.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Energy Locals

Residential - Time of Use with CL 1 standing offer - LCL513313SR

Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Standing offer 1	10112010
	10-Jul-2018
Electricity offer	10-Jul-2018

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Energy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency	N/A

Electricity pricing information

	5				
1 Jul to 30 Jun			exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Peak consumption 7am-9am and 5pm-8pm M		· ·	,		
All usage			cents per kWh	29.689 cents per kWh	
Shoulder consumption 9am-5pm and 8pm-10		Opm Mon	day to Friday		
All usage		25.99	cents per kWh	28.589 cents per kWh	
Off peak consum	ption All other times				
All usage		17.99	cents per kWh	19.789 cents per kWh	
Daily supply chai	rge	188.00	cents per day	206.80 cents per day	
Controlled load		Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)	
Controlled Load	1 Seperately metered usag	e			
All usage		15.99	cents per kWh	17.589 cents per kWh	
Daily supply chai			ents per day	0.00 cents per day	
			ng electricity to your property for each neasurement for your electricity usage	n day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.	
Price changes		unit of i	neasurement for your electricity asage		
Are these prices	fixed?	Yes			
Electricity key co	ontract features				
Eligibility criteria					
Meter type					
Fees					
Exit fee			ate - \$0.00 • Locals does not charge customers ex	it fees.	
Late payment fee	2		ate - \$13.00 00 fee will apply for each late payment	after the bill due date.	
Other fee			ate - \$11.00 00 (inc. GST) fee will apply if payment i	is dishonoured or reversed.	
Payment processing fee			tage of bill - 1.00% card and debit card payments will be :	subject to a 1.00% (inc. GST) processing fee.	
Additional fee information			All normal fees are listed here. In some circumstances, your local distributor may charge fees for certain additional services. View fe es at energylocals.com.au/fees.		
Solar feed-in tar	iff options				
Retailer Feed-in (cents per kWh e		13.00			
GreenPower opti	ion Charge type		Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description	
100%	Amount per unit of u	isage	\$0.09 (inc. GST)	100% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.	
50%	Amount per unit of u	isage	\$0.045 (inc. GST)	50% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.	
20%	Amount per unit of u	isage	\$0.018 (inc. GST)	20% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.	
10%	Amount per unit of u	isage	\$0.009 (inc. GST)	10% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.	
Electricity offer	terms and conditions				
For full terms an	d conditions, visit energylo	als.com	au/terms, or call Energy Locals on 130	0 693 637.	

Contact details and more information

	Retailer's website
Energy Locals 1300 693 637	https://energylocals.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Energy Locals

Residential - Time of Use with CL 2 standing offer - LCL513311SR

Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Standing offer 1	10112010
	10-Jul-2018
Electricity offer	10-Jul-2018

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	Energy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency	N/A

Electricity pricing information

	-				
1 Jul to 30 Jun			exc. GST)		Price (inc. GST)
Peak consumption 7am-9am and 5pm-8pm M					
All usage			ents per kWh		29.689 cents per kWh
	tion 9am-5pm and 8pm-10				
All usage		25.99 c	ents per kWh		28.589 cents per kWh
Off peak consumpt	tion All other times				
All usage			ents per kWh		19.789 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	9	187.00	cents per day		205.70 cents per day
Controlled load		Price (e	exc. GST)		Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load 2	Seperately metered usage				
All usage		18.99 c	ents per kWh		20.889 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge			ents per day		0.00 cents per day
			ng electricity to your property for each neasurement for your electricity usage		eriod, regardless of how much electricity you use.
Price changes			leasarement for your electricity asage	•	
Are these prices fix	(ed?	Yes			
Electricity key cont	tract features				
Eligibility criteria					
Meter type					
Fees					
Exit fee			ate - \$0.00 Locals does not charge customers exi	t fees.	
Late payment fee			ate - \$13.00 10 fee will apply for each late payment	after the bill due da	ate.
Other fee			ate - \$11.00 10 (inc. GST) fee will apply if payment i	s dishonoured or rev	versed.
Payment processing fee			tage of bill - 1.00% card and debit card payments will be s	ubject to a 1.00% (inc. GST) processing fee.
Additional fee information		All normal fees are listed here. In some circumstances, your local distributor may charge fees for certain additional services. View fe es at energylocals.com.au/fees.			
Solar feed-in tariff	options				
Retailer Feed-in Tariff (exc. GST) (cents per kWh exported)		13.00			
GreenPower option	Charge type		Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description	
100%	Amount per unit of us	age	\$0.09 (inc. GST)	100% of your tota	al usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.
50%	Amount per unit of us	age	\$0.045 (inc. GST)	50% of your total	l usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.
20%	Amount per unit of us	age	\$0.018 (inc. GST)	20% of your total	l usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.
10%	Amount per unit of us	age	\$0.009 (inc. GST)	10% of your total	l usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.
Electricity offer ter	rms and conditions				
For full terms and o	conditions, visit energyloca	als.com.	au/terms, or call Energy Locals on 130	0 693 637.	

Contact details and more information

Energy Locals 1200 602 627 https://energy/acals.com.au	Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Energy Locals 1500 695 657 Intersection and	Energy Locals	1300 693 637	https://energylocals.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au



Energy Locals

Residential - Time of Use standing offer - LCL513035SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Essential Energy	Time of use	Standing offer	10-Jul-2018
Electricity offer					

lo contract term
nergy Locals offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
I/A
n

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun			xc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)		
Peak consumption 7am-9am and 5pm-8pm M		m Monday to	Friday			
All usage		26.99 c	ents per kWh	29.689 cents per kWh		
Shoulder consu	mption 9am-5pm and 8pm	-10pm Mond	ay to Friday			
All usage		25.99 c	ents per kWh	28.589 cents per kWh		
Off peak consu	mption All other times					
All usage		17.99 c	ents per kWh	19.789 cents per kWh		
Daily supply ch			177.00 cents per day 194.70 cents per day			
Daily supply cha Wh: 'kWh' stan	arge: a charge that applies ds for kilowatt hour and is t	s for supplyir the unit of m	g electricity to your property for eac easurement for your electricity usag	ch day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. ge.		
Price changes						
Are these price	s fixed?	Yes				
Electricity key	contract features					
Eligibility criter	ia					
Meter type						
Fees						
Exit fee			ite - \$0.00 Locals does not charge customers e	xit fees.		
Late payment f	ee		ite - \$13.00 0 fee will apply for each late paymer	nt after the bill due date.		
Other fee			ite - \$11.00 0 (inc. GST) fee will apply if payment	t is dishonoured or reversed.		
Payment proce	ssing fee	Percent Credit d	age of bill - 1.00% ard and debit card payments will be	e subject to a 1.00% (inc. GST) processing fee.		
			nal fees are listed here. In some circ nergylocals.com.au/fees.	umstances, your local distributor may charge fees for certain additional services. View f		
Solar feed-in ta	ariff options					
Retailer Feed-in Tariff (exc. GST) (cents per kWh exported)		13.00				
GreenPower op	tion Charge type	÷	Amount (inc. GST) / Percentage	Description		
100%	Amount per unit o	ofusage	\$0.09 (inc. GST)	100% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.		
50%	Amount per unit o	ofusage	\$0.045 (inc. GST)	50% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.		
20%	Amount per unit o	ofusage	\$0.018 (inc. GST)	20% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.		
10%	Amount per unit o	ofusage	\$0.009 (inc. GST)	10% of your total usage will be offset with certified renewable energy.		
Electricity offe	r terms and conditions					
For full terms a	nd conditions, visit energy	locals.com.a	u/terms, or call Energy Locals on 13	300 693 637.		

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Energy Locals	1300 693 637	https://energylocals.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au